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SNo. Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ARPITA
AWASTHI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
VERMA

MANJU
PANDEY

SANJAY

KUMAR SINGH

ABHINAV
KUMAR
TIWARI

ANKUL
PANDEY

MANISH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SANJAY
SHANKAR
MISHRA

SUKHENDRA
CHOUDHARY

BHAWANA
SAHU

GULSHER
AHMED

KUMUD
SHRIVASTAVA

MUKESH SHAH

RAM NARAYAN

TIWARI

RATNESHWARI

KESHARI
AJAY KUMAR
JHA

GULAB DHAR

KALPANA
AGRAWAL

MAMTA KORI

RAJESHWARI
PRASAD OJHA

RAM MOHAN
TIWARI

SARITA KADAM

Subject

BOTANY

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

Designation Cat  DOB

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
[Dir]

PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
[Dir]

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

UR

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

OBC

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

UR

SC

18/12/1961

20/10/1965

10/10/1961

16/05/1962

06/07/1987

23/04/1989

02/11/1969

03/03/1962

03/09/1994

22/10/1973

01/07/1975

14/09/1969

23/02/1961

05/08/1961

15/11/1993

01/09/1963

10/07/1985

09/10/1967

07/07/1980

01/01/1961

01/07/1973

07/03/1979

First Post Dt.Pres.Post Pr.Col.Post

22/08/1983

16/12/2019

13/03/1984

08/11/1983

14/12/2019

13/12/2019

22/06/1994

08/08/1984

13/12/2019

23/06/2009

13/12/2019

27/02/2012

08/11/1989

08/11/1989

16/12/2019

14/02/1995

13/12/2019

18/03/1994

13/12/2019

08/11/1983

13/12/2019

14/06/2004

12/12/2006

16/12/2019

11/12/2006

08/12/2006

14/12/2019

16/12/2019

27/08/2015

08/12/2006

27/12/2019

25/06/2009

19/12/2019

07/03/2012

26/12/1989

27/08/2015

16/12/2019

20/04/1995

14/12/2019

15/09/2017

19/12/2019

27/08/2015

14/12/2019

22/06/2004

01/02/1986

16/12/2019

02/07/2015

01/07/1998

14/12/2019

16/12/2019

14/08/2008

04/03/1987

27/12/2019

14/07/2017

19/12/2019

07/10/2022

15/10/2022

22/06/2010

16/12/2019

25/07/2006

14/12/2019

08/10/1998

10/10/2022

25/07/2006

14/12/2019

06/10/2008

Official_email

drarpita.awasthi@mp.gov.in

dr.rajendrapverma@mp.gov.in

drmanju.pandey@mp.gov.in

sanjay.ksingh@mp.gov.in

tiwari.abhinavk@mp.gov.in

dr.ankulpandey@mp.gov.in

drmanishkumar.shukla@mp.gov.in

drsanjays.mishra@mp.gov.in

choudhary.sukhendra@mp.gov.in
drbhawana.sahu@mp.gov.in
gulsher.ahmed@mp.gov.in
shrivastava.drkumud@mp.gov.in
he.mukeshshah@mp.gov.in
drramnarayan.tiwari@mp.gov.in
ratneshwari.keshari@mp.gov.in
he.ajaykumarjha@mp.gov.in
dr.gulabdhar@mp.gov.in
kalpana.agrawal@mp.gov.in
dr.mamtakori@mp.gov.in
drrajeshwarip.ojha@mp.gov.in
dr.rammohantiwari@mp.gov.in

drsarita.kadam@mp.gov.in
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SHALINI DUBE

* BRIJENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

BRIJENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

SHIV KUMAR
DUBEY

AMIT SHUKLA

PRADIP KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

SHIPRA
DWIVEDI

URMILA
VERMA

VANDANA
TRIPATHI

VINOD KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

AJAY SHANKAR

PANDEY

ASHWANI
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

POONAM
MISHRA

* SUSHIL

KUMAR DUBEY

SUDEEP

KUMAR SAKET

RAJKUMAR
KUSHWAHA

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

RAJENDRA

KUMAR DUBEY

SHRI NATH
PANDEY

SUNIL KUMAR
SONDHIYA

NAGESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

NITYANAND
CHOUDHARI

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
DHURWE

SARITA
PATHAK

SATYENDRA
SINGH PATEL

NIVEDITA
RISHIPAL
TEMBHARE

ACHYUT
PANDEY

GAYATRI
MISHRA

PREETI
PANDEY

PRIYANKA
KAMAL

SANKATA
PRASAD
SHUKLA

SHASHI
TRIPATHI

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

LAW

LIBRARIAN

LIBRARY
SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
[Dir]

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

LIBRARIAN

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
[Dir]

PROFESSOR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC

UR

OBC

UR

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

OBC

UR

UR

UR

ST

UR

OBC

ST

UR

OBC

OBC

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

01/07/1961

18/10/1965

01/07/1963

15/08/1961
20/04/1961

10/05/1988

04/11/1960

01/12/1961

20/10/1965

05/07/1980

14/01/1961

10/06/1983

01/07/1964

01/01/1961

13/07/1987

05/07/1977

01/07/1966

13/07/1965

30/06/1963

23/11/1976

29/07/1967

28/02/1988

05/04/1977

01/07/1967

10/06/1976

29/03/1979

23/04/1961

25/01/1962

03/09/1962

18/07/1987

01/04/1967

18/01/1963

05/11/1984

13/05/1994

06/08/1984

24/11/1984
28/07/1984

06/12/2019

23/12/1989

22/09/1983

08/11/1989

29/01/2009

16/01/1982

13/12/2019

05/03/1985

01/12/1983

16/12/2019

07/12/2019

08/06/1994

04/10/1993

27/09/1985

26/11/2004

13/01/1995

27/11/2019

14/06/2004

10/12/1984

29/11/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/1984

03/09/1983

20/12/1985

31/12/2019

20/04/1995

24/09/1983

11/12/2006

14/09/2017

08/12/2006

08/12/2006
27/08/2015

07/12/2019

14/09/2017

13/06/2018

18/11/1989

11/02/2009

08/12/2006

16/12/2019

15/11/2007

08/12/2006

16/12/2019

07/12/2019

13/06/2018

04/10/1993

27/08/2015

08/12/2004

13/06/2018

29/11/2019

20/07/2004

29/05/2006

29/11/2019

10/12/2019

29/05/2006

15/11/2007

17/11/2007

31/12/2019

19/05/2011

16/11/2007

05/04/1988

17/07/2018

15/07/2017

04/02/2006
11/08/2008

07/12/2019

09/06/2011

23/06/2010

19/06/2015

27/10/2009

25/10/2014

05/06/2000

26/07/2005

16/12/2019

07/12/2019

01/07/1994

15/07/2023

13/06/2018

08/12/2004

12/09/1996

29/11/2019

20/07/2004

27/05/2016

29/11/2019

10/12/2019

27/05/2016

12/07/2007

28/10/2010

31/12/2019

18/06/2011

01/02/2003

drshalini.dube@mp.gov.in

drbrijendrak.sharma@mp.gov.in

drbrijendrap.singh@mp.gov.in

drshivkumar.dubey@mp.gov.in
dramit.shukla@mp.gov.in

vishwakarma.pradip@mp.gov.in
drshipra.dwivedi@mp.gov.in
drurmila.verma@mp.gov.in
drvandana.tripathi@mp.gov.in
drvinodk.vishwakarma@mp.gov.in

drajayshankar.pandey@mp.gov.in

drashwani.kdwivedi@mp.gov.in

drpoonam.mishra@mp.gov.in
drsushilkumar.dubey@mp.gov.in
sudeep.ksaket@mp.gov.in

he.rajkumarkushwaha@mp.gov.in

satya.psingh@mp.gov.in

drrajendrak.dubey@mp.gov.in
drshrinath.pandey@mp.gov.in

drsunilk.sondhiya@mp.gov.in

drnageshk.tripathi@mp.gov.in

nityanand.choudhari@mp.gov.in

ravindrakumar.dhurwe@mp.gov.in

drsarita.pathak@mp.gov.in

satyendra.spatel@mp.gov.in

drnivedita.rtembhare@mp.gov.in

drachyut.pandey@mp.gov.in
drgayatri.mishra@mp.gov.in
drpreeti.pandey@mp.gov.in

priyanka.kamal@mp.gov.in

drsankata.pshukla@mp.gov.in

drshashi.tripathi@mp.gov.in
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http://103.94.204.46:8090/Gaz_eServiceBookPublicReport.aspx?IDNO=171007791
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59

60

61
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JYOTSNA
DWIVEDI

AKHILESH
SHUKLA

FARZANA
BANO

MADHULIKA
SHRIVASTAVA

MAHANAND
DWIVEDI

SHAHEDA
BANO
SIDDIQUI

RAVENDRA
SINGH

AMIT TIWARI

VINOD KUMAR

MISHRA

* Court Stay

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SPORTS
OFFICER

ZOOLOGY

ZOOLOGY

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
[Dir]

PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

SPORTS
OFFICER
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

UR 120/02/1979

UR |02/07/1968

OBC 06/08/1985

UR 28/03/1966

UR 102/06/1961

UR 101/07/1962

0OBC|15/01/1972
UR |30/07/1963

UR 111/08/1976

13/12/2019

27/09/1993

17/12/2019

29/03/1994

19/03/1996

11/08/1983

06/12/2019
08/11/1989

13/12/2019

14/12/2019
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